KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA
TEKNOLOGI
SPEKTRUM

A Spectrum of Knowledge

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM
MAY — SEPTEMBER 2023

DHM 0921
DAY / TIME 9.30 AM — 11.00 AM 11.00 AM — 12.30 PM 2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM
FOOD PRODUCTION HOUSEKEEPING CONFERENCE AND
MONDAY (SEG 4) MANAGEMENT BANQUETING
(COMPUTER LAB) (SEG 4)
HOUSEKEEPING ENGLISH FOR
TUESDAY MANAGEMENT FO@&EE%E&%BON HOSPITALITY
(COMPUTER LAB) (SEG 4)
ENGLISH FOR CONFERENCE AND
WEDNESDAY HOSPITALITY BANQUETING PENDnggEyORAL PROCUREMENT
(SEG 3) (SEG 4) (COMPUTER LAB)
PROCUREMENT PENDIDIKAN MORAL
UL S1eTan (COMPUTER LAB) (SEG 4)
FRIDAY

NO. SUBJECT \

FOOD PRODUCTION

HOUSEKEEPING MANAGEMENT

CONFERENCE AND BANQUETING

ENGLISH FOR HOSPITALITY

MS. KRISHMA KAUR SOHOL

1
2
3
4
5

PENDIDIKAN MORAL

MS. KRISHMA KAUR SOHOL
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